Bloom Scholars 2026 Term 1

[ J
Timetable
Phonics
Course Fee
ur Day Time Teacher availabilities
Name (lesson)
Phonics 1 1y ursda 3:30-5:00pm | Soomin | $50 p/hr 4/4
(english) Y S P
Year 1
Course Fee
ur Day Time Teacher availabilities
Name (lesson)
English Wednesday 5:30 - 6:30 pm Soomin $50 p/hr 1/3
English Friday 4:00 - 5:00 pm Yohan $50 p/hr 1/4
Stage 1/2
Course . Fee o pare
Day Time Teacher availabilities
Name (lesson)
Speaking & Wednesda ,
:30-5: T h 1/4
Writing y 3:30-5:00 pm im $50 p/hr /
Speaking &
pea. |'ng Thursday 5:00-6:30 pm Soomin $50 p/hr 2/4
Writing
Mathemati
cs Friday 3:30-5:00 pm Soomin $50 p/hr 1/3
Speaking &
peaking Friday 5:00-6:30pm  Soomin  $50 p/hr 0/4

Writing
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NAPLAN
prep class
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Writing
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& Writing

Speaking
& Writing

Speaking
& Writing
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Speaking
& writing

Course
Name

English
English

Mathemat
ics

Day

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Day

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Stage 2/3

Time Teacher
3:30-5:00 pm Yoolree
5:00-6:00 pm Yoolree
3:30-5:00 pm Yoolree
5:00-6:30 pm | 'oolreed

Tim
5:00-6:30 pm Yoolree
5:00-6:00 pm Yohan
5:00-6:30 pm Yoolree

Stage 4
Time Teacher
6:00-7:30 pm Yoolree
3:30-5:00 pm Yoolree
6:00 - 7:30 pm Yohan

Fee
(lesson)

$50 p/hr

$50 p/hr

$50 p/hr

$50 p/hr

$50 p/hr

$50 p/hr

$50 p/hr

Fee
(lesson)

$50 p/hr

$50 p/hr

$50 p/hr

availabilities

6/6

1/4

3/3

1/6

1/4

2/3

0/4

availabilities

1/4

1/3

2/4



