

Bloom Scholars 2026 Term 1

Timetable

Phonics

Course Name	Day	Time	Teacher	Fee (lesson)	availabilities
Phonics (english)	Thursday	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Soomin	\$50 p/hr	4/4

Year 1

Course Name	Day	Time	Teacher	Fee (lesson)	availabilities
English	Wednesday	5:30 - 6:30 pm	Soomin	\$50 p/hr	1/3
English	Friday	4:00 - 5:00 pm	Yohan	\$50 p/hr	1/4

Stage 1/2

Course Name	Day	Time	Teacher	Fee (lesson)	availabilities
Speaking & Writing	Wednesday	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Tim	\$50 p/hr	1/4
Speaking & Writing	Thursday	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Soomin	\$50 p/hr	2/4
Mathematics	Friday	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Soomin	\$50 p/hr	1/3
Speaking & Writing	Friday	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Soomin	\$50 p/hr	0/4

Stage 2/3

Course Name	Day	Time	Teacher	Fee (lesson)	availabilities
NAPLAN prep class	Tuesday	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Yoolree	\$50 p/hr	6/6
Comprehension & Writing	Tuesday	5:00 - 6:00 pm	Yoolree	\$50 p/hr	1/4
Speaking & Writing	Wednesday	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Yoolree	\$50 p/hr	3/3
Speaking & Writing	Wednesday	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Yoolree & Tim	\$50 p/hr	1/6
Speaking & Writing	Thursday	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Yoolree	\$50 p/hr	1/4
Mathematics	Friday	5:00 - 6:00 pm	Yohan	\$50 p/hr	2/3
Speaking & writing	Friday	5:00 - 6:30 pm	Yoolree	\$50 p/hr	0/4

Stage 4

Course Name	Day	Time	Teacher	Fee (lesson)	availabilities
English	Tuesday	6:00 - 7:30 pm	Yoolree	\$50 p/hr	1/4
English	Thursday	3:30 - 5:00 pm	Yoolree	\$50 p/hr	1/3
Mathematics	Friday	6:00 - 7:30 pm	Yohan	\$50 p/hr	2/4